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FUND: 1 GENERAL FUND

ASSETS
10
10

LIABILITIES

FUND BALANCE

6101
6102

TOTAL ASSETS

7421
7421B
7460
7460U
7461
7466
7468
7469A
74698B
7471
7472
7473
7475
7481
7603

CASH IN BANK
CASH IN PAYROLL CLEARING ACCT

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE C CARD
WORKERS COMP PAYABLE
UNEMPLOYMENT PAYABLE

ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PAYABLE
KY DEFERRED COMP/LOAN

HEALTH INSURANCES
SHEPHERDSVILLE LOCAL TAX
HILLVIEW LOCAL TAX

FEDERAL TAX WITHHELD PAYABLE
FICA WITHHELD PAYABLE

STATE TAX WITHHELD PAYABLE
CERS WITHHELD PAYABLE
ADVANCES FROM GRANTORS
PURCHASE OBLIGATIONS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

6302
7602
8742
8753
8755
8757
8770

REVENUES CONTROL

EXPENDITURES CONTROL

COMMITTED - SICK LEAVE PAYABLE
ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - CURRENT
ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - PRD 13/YE
ASSIGNED - OTHER

UNASSIGNED FUND BALANCE

TOTAL FUND BALANCE

TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE

NET CHANGE
FOR PERIOD

-554.18

—33,44%:80
-56,805.06
4,049.01

62.44

-7,703,156.48

-9,327,483.27
7,401,848.35

7,703,156.48

-2,011,769.31

ACCOUNT
BALANCE

-1,726,056.94
-59,928.06
4

-53,283.87
569.96
4,049.01
-1,289.13
4,912.57
18.35
153.18
156.06
195.16
-140,501.97
-93,540.29
45,588,744.88

-79,897,054.01
48,911,080.66
-654,774.00
-45,588,744.88
421,375.25
-3,348,404.40
-25,854,164.10

-62,486,482.37
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FUND: 2 SPECIAL REVENUE

NET CHANGE
FOR PERIOD

ACCOUNT
BALANCE

ASSETS
20 6101
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES
20 7421
20 7421B
20 7603

CASH IN BANK

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE C CARD
PURCHASE OBLIGATIONS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

FUND BALANCE

20 6302
20 7602
20 8731
20 8753
20 8755
20 8770

REVENUES CONTROL

EXPENDITURES CONTROL
RESTRICTED GRANTS
ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - CURRENT
ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - PRD 13/YE
UNASSIGNED FUND BALANCE

TOTAL FUND BALANCE

TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE

-4,114.13

-1,422,683.58
1,236,054.55

906,163.71

-190,743.16

-5,901.44
-12,422.01
5,418,060.07

-7,782,346.40
8,382,338.81
-1,199,166.65
-5,418,060.07
1,108,865.12
-286,299.39

205,068.04
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NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 22  DISTR ACTIVITY (SPEC REV MY) FOR PERIOD BALANCE
ASSETS
22 6101 CASH IN BANK -8,531.06 817,494.70
TOTAL ASSETS -8,531.06 817,494.70
LIABILITIES
22 74218 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE C CARD -2,057.62 -10,609.63
22 7603 PURCHASE OBLIGATIONS -1,878.38 81,795.40
TOTAL LIABILITIES -3,936.00 71,185.77
FUND BALANCE
22 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -23,716.26 -300,765.91
22 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL 34,304.94 348,017.38
22 8737 RESTRICTED - OTHER .00 -787,506.26
22 8753 ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - CURRENT 1,878.38 -81,795.40
22 8755 ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - PRD 13/YE .00 31,680.71
22 8770 UNASSIGNED FUND BALANCE .00 -98,310.99
TOTAL FUND BALANCE 12,467.06 -888,680.47

TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 8,531.06 -817,494.70
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FUND: 25 SPECIAL REV STUDENT ACT FUND

NET CHANGE
FOR PERIOD

ACCOUNT
BALANCE

ASSETS
25 6106 OTHER CASH

TOTAL ASSETS

FUND BALANCE

25 6302 REVENUES CONTROL
25 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL
25 8737 RESTRICTED - OTHER

TOTAL FUND BALANCE

TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE

-954,304.11
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FUND: 310 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND

NET CHANGE
FOR PERIOD

ACCOUNT
BALANCE

ASSETS
31 6101 CASH IN BANK

TOTAL ASSETS
FUND BALANCE
31 6302 REVENUES CONTROL
31 8738 RESTRICTED-SFCC ESCROW-CURRENT
TOTAL FUND BALANCE

TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE

-609,550.00
-762,828.64

-1,372,378.64
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FUND: 320 BUILDING FUND (5 CENT LEVY)

ASSETS
32
FUND BALANCE
32
32
32
32

6101

TOTAL ASSETS

6302
7602
8734
8738

CASH IN BANK

REVENUES CONTROL

EXPENDITURES CONTROL
RESTRICTED-SFCC ESCROW-PRIOR
RESTRICTED-SFCC ESCROW-CURRENT

TOTAL FUND BALANCE

TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE

NET CHANGE
FOR PERIOD

ACCOUNT
BALANCE

-17,785,821.00
10,556,874.68
-2,387,111.18
-1,518,101.92

538,331.

-11,134,159.42
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FUND: 360 CONSTRUCTION FUND

ASSETS
36 6101 CASH IN BANK
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES
36 7421B ACCOUNTS PAYABLE C CARD
36 7603 PURCHASE OBLIGATIONS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

FUND BALANCE

36 6302 REVENUES CONTROL

36 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL

36 8735 RESTRICTED-FUTURE CONSTR BG-1
36 8753 ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - CURRENT
36 8755 ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - PRD 13/YE
36 8770 UNASSIGNED FUND BALANCE

TOTAL FUND BALANCE

TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FOR PERIOD BALANCE
-1,410,446.01 26,241,284.79
-1,410,446.01 26,241,284.79
-19,711.69 -34,964.95
-1,024,560.21 26,560,841.01
-1,044,271.90 26,525,876.06
-95,738.20 -30,490,931.71
1,525,895.90 17,776,623.64
.00 -2,708,854.66
1,024,560.21 -26,560,841.01
.00 1,371,624.86

.00 -12,154,781.97
2,454,717.91 -52,767,160.85
1,410,446.01 -26,241,284.79
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FUND: 400 DEBT SERVICE FUND

NET CHANGE
FOR PERIOD

ACCOUNT
BALANCE

ASSETS
40 6101 CASH IN BANK

TOTAL ASSETS

FUND BALANCE

40 6302 REVENUES CONTROL
40 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL
40 8736 RESTRICTED FOR DEBT SERVICE

TOTAL FUND BALANCE

TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE

-553,386.13
553,386.13
.00

-9,404,026.01
11,980,312.26
-2,578,011.79
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FUND: 51 FOOD SERVICE FUND

ASSETS
51
51
51
51

LIABILITIES

FUND BALANCE

6101
6171
64000
6400P

TOTAL ASSETS

7421

7421B
75410
7541p
7603

77000
7700pP

CASH IN BANK

INVENTORIES FOR CONSUMPTION
DEFERRED OUTFLOWS-CERS
DEFERRED OUTFLOWS-CERS

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE C CARD
NET OPEB LIABILITY

NET PENSION LIABILITY
PURCHASE OBLIGATIONS
DEFERRED INFLOWS-CERS
DEFERRED INFLOWS-CERS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

6302
7602
87370
8737p
8739
87391
8753
8755

REVENUES CONTROL

EXPENDITURES CONTROL
RESTRICTED-OTHER
RESTRICTED-OTHER

RESTRICTED NET POSITION
RESTRICTED NET POS-INVENTORY
ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - CURRENT
ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - PRD 13/YE

TOTAL FUND BALANCE

TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE

NET CHANGE
FOR PERIOD

-72,381.

ACCOUNT
BALANCE

2,775,310.17
46,752.05
850,424.00
1,486,923.00

-17,639.

-612,932.

-10,008.11
-18,791.37
-1,671,291.00
-6,123,040.00
2,660,984.95
-867,587.00
-748,860.00

-595,534.
685,555.

612,932.

-4,189,492.18
3,898,532.16
1,688,454.00
5,384,977.00

-2,425,653.80

-46,752.05

-2,719,527.59

28,645.77

-5,159,409.22
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ACCOUNT
BALANCE

8,619,770.
1,147,978.
-349,176.
321,640,483.
-120,562,227.
10,549,912.
-9,640,977.
13,372,364.
-10,182,793.
2,043,400.
-1,353,705.
33,338,831.

54,394.
13,216.
-248,691,471.

9071kwea |BALANCE SHEET FOR 2024 7
NET CHANGE
FUND: 8 GOVERNMENTAL ASSESTS FOR PERIOD
ASSETS
80 6201 LAND .00
80 6211 LAND IMPROVEMENTS .00
80 6212 ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION-LD IM .00
80 6221 BUILDINGS AND BUILDING IMPROVE .00
80 6222 ACCUM DEPRECIATION-BUILDINGS .00
80 6231 TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT -376,320.93
80 6232 ACCUM DEPRECIATION TECH EQUIP 374,621.85
80 6241 FIXED ASSETS - VEHICLES .00
80 6242 ACCUM. DEPRECTION- EQUIPMENT .00
80 6251 GENERAL EQUIPMENT -13,013.45
80 6252 ACCCUM DEPRECIATION GEN EQUIP 12,014.04
80 6261 CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS .00
TOTAL ASSETS -2,698.49
FUND BALANCE
80 6302 REVENUES CONTROL 1,267.71
80 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL 1,430.78
80 8710 INVESTMENT IN GOVN ASSETS .00
TOTAL FUND BALANCE 2,698.49

TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 2,698.

-248,623,859.
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FUND: 81 FOOD SERVICE FIXED ASSETS

ASSETS
81
81
81
81

FUND BALANCE

6231
6232
6251
6252

TOTAL ASSETS

8711

TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT

ACCUM DEPRECIATION TECH EQUIP
GENERAL EQUIPMENT

ACCCUM DEPRECIATION GEN EQUIP

NET INVESTMENT CAPITAL ASSETS

TOTAL FUND BALANCE

TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Karen Weaver **

NET CHANGE
FOR PERIOD

ACCOUNT
BALANCE

36,255.19
-36,255.19
4,385,905.99
-3,909,082.42

-476,823.57

s
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